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Dorsal Socorrista/ Lifeguard Anol/Year Club/Team

1 ALONSO RUIZ, CARLOS 1986 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
2 GOMEZ ANTON, CARLOS 1992 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
3 GOMEZ ANTON, SAMUEL 1995 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
4 REDONDO MARTIN, SAMANTHA 1993 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
5 ABASCAL RIVERO, ITZIAR 1989 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
6 ARRANZ FONTELA, LUIS DAVID 1992 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
7 BUIL SANZ, DAVID 1992 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
8 FERNANDEZ DE LA REGUERA ROSSELL, ARTURO 2001 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo
9 FERNANDEZ DE LA REGUERA ROSSELL, JORGE 2002 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

10 EXPOSITO LAJARIN, ISABEL 1999 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

11 PARDO ESTEBAN, DIEGO 1999 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

12 PASTOR PAJARES, VICTORIA 2000 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

13 MARTINEZ MANZANO, MIRIAM 2002 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

14 MARTINEZ MANZANO, PABLO 2002 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

15 LOPEZ RUIZ, ELSA 2002 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

16 JUAN LOBATO, SERENA 1996 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

17 VERGES XIFRA, JUDIT 1993 Alcarrefio de Salvamento y Socorrismo

18 JIMENEZ RUESCAS, JAVIER 1999 Club Natacion y Salvamento Albasit

19 SUAREZ CAMPOS, LUIS 2003 Club Natacion y Salvamento Albasit

20 GARCIA CALVO PEREZ CEJUELA, VIRGINIA 1998 Club Natacion Mirasierra

21 RIESCO MEDINA, ALVARO 1993 Club Natacion Mirasierra

22 SAN SEGUNDO LOBATO, PAULA 1996 Club Natacién Mirasierra

23 MALAVE CASCALES, LAURA 1998 Club Natacion Mirasierra

24 ARAGONESES LABLANCA, PAULA 1999 Club Natacién Mirasierra

25 SASTRE QUEMADA, IRENE 2000 Club Natacién Mirasierra

26 MARIN GARCIA, ADRIAN 1997 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

27 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, NOEMI 1992 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

28 RUIZ GARCIA, ENRIQUE 1991 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

29 MORENO DIAZ, ROBERTO 1992 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

30 MORENO DIAZ, ALVARO 1995 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

31 CALDERON ARRARTE, INIGO 1991 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

32 ARRIBAS FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, CELIA 2004 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

33 PARRONDO ALMAGRO, AINHOA 2001 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

34 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, ADRIAN 1997 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

35 GARCIA GUDIEL, MARCIAL 2000 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

36 MOYANO LOPEZ, CARLOS 2000 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

37 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, LAURA 2000 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

38 CRUZ GIL, AIDA 1999 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

39 PEREZ MARIN, LAURA 1996 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

40 LEAL LASSALLE, SOFIA 2001 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

41 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA 1998 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

42 ALLER GOMEZ, CARLOS 2002 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

43 AYUSO NIETO, LAURA 1995 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

44 GARRIDO GARCIA, TANIA 2003 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

45 TORRES ORCHE, JUAN 2000 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

46 ACUNA MUNOZ, CAROLA 2001 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

47 GIL NUERO , FRANCISCO JAVIER 2000 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

48 GARRIDO VIVAS, SERGIO 2000 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

49 VARGAS, SERGIO 1998 C.D.B. Vallecas S.0.S

50 CAZORLA REY, IVAN 1983 Club A.C.N. Marisma

51 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JAVIER 1999 Club A.C.N. Marisma

52 CAZORLA REY, ABEL 1997 Club A.C.N. Marisma

53 VENERAS GOMEZ, CARLOS 2000 Club A.C.N. Marisma

54 FERNANDEZ APARICIO, ALVARO 1998 Club A.C.N. Marisma

55 VILA GARRO, NEREA 1998 Club A.C.N. Marisma

56 VILA GARRO, AMAIA 2000 Club A.C.N. Marisma

57 SAN ROMAN ORTIZ, DIEGO 2000 Club A.C.N. Marisma

58 SARABIA SOTO, RAQUEL 2000 Club A.C.N. Marisma

59 DESIRE VALDOR, PAULA 1999 Club A.C.N. Marisma

60 ZABALA IZAGUIRRE, BLANCA 2002 Club A.C.N. Marisma

61 GARCIA VARELA, MANUEL 2003 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA

62 VARELA MESEJO, CESAR 2002 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA

63 ABELENDA RODRIGUEZ, IAGO 2000 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA

64 ANGERIZ BELLO, PABLO 2004 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
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67
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124
125
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GOMEZ ANIDO, VALERIA
MARTINEZ COTELO, ADRIAN
BLANCO PORTEIRO, JORGE
CARREGAL SOMME, MARIA
SATORRES HUERTAS, JORGE
MORON LOPEZ, LORENA

PLAZA SAEZ , ALVARO
VALVERDE GUIRAO, PABLO
INIESTA BANOS, ALVARO
FARINA CAEIRO, MIGUEL
FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS, ESTEBAN
PISO SENORAN, ALEJANDRO
CARRACEDO FLORES, AINOA
NICKELLE LOIS, BRUNA

FERRER FERNANDEZ, DAVID
FERNANDEZ NAF, DANIEL
TELMO REGENJO, SERGIO

GONZALEZ MANTUANO, RODRIGO DANTES

SALVADO PRIETO, EVA

BEMPOSTA VARELA, DAVID

DE BETHENCOURT FRAGUAS, UXIA
AMOEDO FERNANDEZ, UXIA
VILLAVERDE CAMPOS, JOSE MARIA
LOPEZ CALVAR, ANXO

CALVO CASTRO, JORGE

LIMA LUACES, CELIA

IGLESIAS GOMEZ, SARA

INIGUEZ CALVO, JACOBO

ORTEGA PEREZ, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ-CEJUELA, ALVARO
COLLADO ALOCEN, ALVARO JAVIER
VALERO COPADO, GONZALO
SANCHEZ VARGAS , DANIEL
APARICIO ESTEBAN, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ SANTOS, ALBERTO
CALLEJA MORATA, IGNACIO
CUESTA ESTEBAN, JAIME

BLANCO GARDE, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, YANIRA
MARTINEZ DE LA CASA ALONSO, AINOA
MONTALVO ALFAGEME, MARIA
CABALLERO MEDINA, LUCIA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, PAULA

DE DIOS LASA, MIRIAM

GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, EMMA

SALTO SAEZ, ADRIAN

PAGES CORP, GABRIEL

CALVO ESTEBAN, DANIEL

CEBRIAN CABO, VICTOR

CEBRIAN CABO, SANTIAGO
LAPARRA NAVARRO, JAIME

DE LA CUADRA BASTE, AITANA
VALLEJO GIMENEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
LUNA MATEO, PAULA

FABREGAT ALOY, BORJA
CABALLERO FUSET, LOLA

RUIZ SANCHEZ, PAULA

SANCHEZ MARCO, MIGUEL

OLIVAR CASTRILLEJO, VICTOR
SALAS DE PRADO, MARTA
LORENZO CRESPO, CARMEN

DEL BARRIO TORRES, LARA

SANZ VILLELGA, INIGO
BARRIENTOS FERNANDEZ, ESTHER
DUQUE VILLORIA, SANDRA
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1998
2000
2000
1987
1989
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
2003
2002
1998
1990
2003
2002
2002
1997
1996
2004
2004
2001
2001
2000
2005
2003
1990
1989
1993
1998
2001
1998
2002
1983
2000
2002
1997
2002
2002
2000
2002
2004
2002
2000
2000
2004
2001
1998
1994
1999
2000
2002
2000
2000
2004
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000
2000
2004

Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA
S.0.S de Murcia de Salvamento

S.0.S de Murcia de Salvamento

S.0.S de Murcia de Salvamento

S.0.S de Murcia de Salvamento

S.0.S de Murcia de Salvamento

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Acuatico Umia

Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Salvamento Acuatico Pontevedra - SAPO
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion y Salvamento Oriol Imperial
Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Natacion SOS Betera

Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
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178
179
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SALMERON CASADO, ANGELA
PALOMO GIL, IRUNE

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, EMILIO
BARBILLO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
ASENSIO MORENO, MARIO
PEREZ CRESPO, RAUL

GARCIA CARBALLO, CRISTINA
VAQUERO PEREZ, OSCAR
ANTON MARTIN, DIEGO

ANTON RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
GOMEZ ALONSO, LUCIA

GOMEZ ALONSO, ALVARO
BARRIO GARCIA, RAQUEL

CORIA PASCUAL, JOSE JAVIER
BAILON BARRIOS, ENYA

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS
RAMOS MAZA, JUAN MANUEL
TORRES FARINA, ALEJANDRO
DIEZ GARCIA, BORJA

FRAGA REGUEIRO, ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JESUS
PEREIRO ARAUJO, ANGELA
PADIN VINA, MARTA

VIQUEIRA QUEIJO, UXIA
DOMINGUEZ ROMERO, UXIA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, VERONICA
COLINA LOPEZ, CARLOS
PORTILLA TORAYA, JOSE MANUEL
EGUILUZ DE CELIS, PAOLA
EGUILUZ DE CELIS, LUCIA
COSTA PORTILLA, ISABEL
ACEBO MONCALIAN, MARIA EUGENIA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ANDREA
GRACIA MARTINEZ, MATILDE
CANO DEL AMO, GUILLERMO
ACEBO MONCALIAN, SAMUEL
COBO PEREZ, INES

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NATALIA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, LOLA
VILARIN ORELLA, JULEN

CANO BARON, JAVIER

VILARIN ORELLA, SARAI

INCERA SALAS, MENCIA
GUIJARRO HAZAS, ANGELA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ELISEO
VALLE TENORIO, ROBERTO
RUBIO SARMIENTO, ADRIAN
RAMOS REVILLA, DAVID

LOPEZ DIEZ, DANIEL

ULLOA OSORNO, ALBA
PALLARES PASTOR, GUILLERMO
SANTOS FERNANDEZ, CLARA DELIA
BARDAL SANABRIA, DAVID
ROBLES VARELA, CLAUDIA
TASCON VINUELA, NOELIA

DEL VAL MUNILLA, SILVIA
FERNANDEZ CASADO, ALBA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID
FIDALGO DE LEON, GUILLERMO
BELVIS PEREZ, SERGIO

BELVIS PEREZ, ALVARO
GUERRA RUBIO, VICTOR
GUERRA RUBIO, NACHO
ORTEGA BLAYA, MARIO
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2001
2003
1997
2003
1997
1978
1982
1973
2002
2003
2000
2004
2003
2002
2004
1972
1975
2000
2000
1996
2000
2000
1998
2004
2003
2005
1992
1987
1992
2001
1996
1995
2000
2001
2004
2004
2002
2002
2004
2000
2002
2002
2005
2005
2004
1977
1990
1998
2003
1996
2001
1995
1993
1999
1999
2002
1998
2000
1986
1991
1999
1997
2000
2003
2001

Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
Club Deportivo UNION ESGUEVA SOSVA
D. Salvamento Dragones

D. Salvamento Dragones
D. Salvamento Dragones
D. Salvamento Dragones
D. Salvamento Dragones
D. Salvamento Dragones
D. Salvamento Dragones
D. Salvamento Dragones
D. Salvamento Dragones
C. D. Salvamento Dragones
P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo

O00000000

P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo

P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo

P.C. Salvamento Sanxenxo

Club Salvamento Acuatico Laracha - SAL
Club Natacion Cerceda

Club Natacion Cerceda

Club Natacion Cerceda

Club Natacion Cerceda

Club Natacion Cerceda

Club Natacion Cerceda

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Noja Playa Dorada

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Oca S.0.S

Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
Club Deportivo Salvamento Ledn
CDE SOS Madrid Este

CDE SOS Madrid Este

CDE SOS Madrid Este

CDE SOS Madrid Este

CDE SOS Madrid Este
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195 TOUIL CANTERO, HAROUN 2004 CDE SOS Madrid Este

196 TOUIL CANTERO, ISMAEL 2000 CDE SOS Madrid Este

197 FERNANDEZ COLETO, RODRIGO 2002 CDE SOS Madrid Este

198 REYNOSO NUNEZ, CHRISTIAN 2002 CDE SOS Madrid Este

199 FERNANDEZ DEL CASTILLO OLIVARES, ANTONIO 1989 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

200 PARRILLA MESAS, GONZALO 1994 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

201 GOMEZ OLMEDO, GABRIEL 1997 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

202 GOMEZ OLMEDO, ALVARO 1999 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

203 MUNOZ BARTOLOME, VICTORIA 1996 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

204 MUNOZ BARTOLOME, JULIAN 2000 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

205 CRUZ GONZALEZ, MARIA 2000 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

206 ENCINAS GONZALEZ, ARIANA 1998 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

207 CARPINTERO MORENO, ESTER 2002 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

208 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO 2004 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

209 ORTEU GONZALEZ, LUCIA 2002 C.D.E Pacifico Salvamento

210 GANADO AMADOR, CAROLINA 1999 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
211 CASADO MARTINEZ, DIEGO 2002 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
212 HUERGA SANCHEZ, JAVIER 2002 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente
213 OLIVAS MOYA, MARIO 2001 Club SVAT - Tarancén

214 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ESTER 1995 Club SVAT - Tarancoén

215 BERLANGA FERNANDEZ, CARMEN 2002 Club SVAT - Tarancén

216 HONTANA PENA, INES 2003 Club SVAT - Tarancon

217 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE 2004 Club SVAT - Tarancoén

218 ALMENDROS DiAZ, PEDRO 2004 Club SVAT - Tarancon

219 MANZANARES ROMERAL, ALBA 2004 Club SVAT - Tarancén

220 YUNTA CANTARERO, ISAAC 2004 Club SVAT - Tarancén

221 CARBALLO LOPEZ, JAVIER 1985 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

222 DIAZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA 1998 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

223 CORTIZO DE DIOS, SARA 2004 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
224 MONTES LALE, ALEJANDRO 2004 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

225 TORREIRO GUILLIN, HELENA 2001 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

226 PEREZ TERRON, PABLO 2003 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

227 MUINOS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO 2003 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

228 LORENZO COLINAS, XOEL 2003 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

229 LORENZO COLINAS, ROI 2004 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

230 GONZALEZ MUINOS, NADIA 2001 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

231 GONZALEZ MUINOS, ALEJANDRO 1996 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

232 MIRAS RODRIGUEZ, AITANA 1999 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

233 TENORIO FREIRE, MARTIN 1992 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA
234 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA 2002 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

235 FERNANDEZ ARAICO, AMANDA 2000 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

236 CABEZAS COLINAS, IRENE 2002 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

237 ARES FILLOY, JAIME 2002 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

238 ALVAREZ LEIRA, TOMAS 2002 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

239 CABEZAS COLINAS, ELSA 2004 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA

240 COUCEIRO REGA, ANGEL 1998 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
241 MUINO ROZAMONTES, MANUEL 2001 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
242 BARREIRO FELIPEZ, CARLA 2001 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
243 MARTINEZ LEIS, ADRIAN 1997 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
244 IPPOLITO LOPEZ, ARIANNA 2003 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
245 FERREIRA RABUNAL, IRENE 2003 Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR
246 ARA ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 1999 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
247 YAGO RIOS, SERGIO 2000 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
248 BRULL ROSES, TERESA 2003 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
249 MASCAROS NUNEZ, BEATRIZ 2002 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
250 MATEU PLANELLS, ALBERT 2000 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
251 ZARAUZA GALLEGO, VIOLETA 2004 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
252 AMILLO ESCOBEDO, IVAN 2000 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
253 GARCIA DE LA VIRGEN, ESTHER 1999 Club Salvamento y Natacion Silla
254 DEL RIO ARISTI, IGOR 1986 Club Laguna SOS

255 PLAZUELO JIMENEZ, MARCO 1998 Club Laguna SOS

256 LOSADA PRADOS, MANUEL 1996 Club Laguna SOS

257 MARTIN RAMIREZ, VICTOR 1997 Club Laguna SOS

258 CABRERO MARTIN, RAQUEL 1999 Club Laguna SOS

259 CELADA MARCEN, JAIME 1997 Club Laguna SOS



260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

BLAZQUEZ DIAZ, SALOME
GARCIA BRONCANO, JAVIER
MORENTE RUIZ, LIDIA

GARCIA JIMENEZ, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
CANO PULIDO, ALBERTO
ALCOCER FRANCES, BLANCA
LOPEZ TORIBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
PARADA GRECA, PABLO

BELLO ARMADA, ANDREA
QUIROGA RAMOS, NOEL
MARTIN GONZALEZ, JUAN
MARTI GAMEZ, SILVIA

ARILLA RAFOLS, NORA

BADET MAJO, JORDI

BARAS MORENO, AARON
MORENO BRUJULA, CRISTINA

HAGHIGHI-NIKROU VIDAL, MARIUS NESTOR

FERNANDEZ MEMBRADO, JULEN
PINAR TORRES, PATRICIA
GONZALEZ HIDALGO, ANA
GONZALEZ HIDALGO, ELENA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN
GONZALEZ SAID, NADIA
CABRERA DORTA, SAMUEL
EXPOSITO AFONSO, MARIA
ESCLUSA EXPOSITO, ANDREA
TRUJILLO MURCIA, PAULA
MESA MODICA, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA CARBALLO, CRISTINA

1999
1996
2000
1997
1997
2001
1997
1999
1999
2000
1978
1996
1999
1993
1998
1999
1998
1997
1999
2002
2004
2004
1998
2001
2002
2003
1996
2000
1982

Club Laguna SOS

Club Laguna SOS

Club Laguna SOS

Club Laguna SOS

Club Laguna SOS

Club Laguna SOS

Club Laguna SOS

Club Laguna SOS

Club Salvamento Ourense - SALVOUR
Club Salvamento Ourense - SALVOUR
Las Palmas SLSC

Lifesavers Esplugues

Lifesavers Esplugues

Lifesavers Esplugues

Lifesavers Esplugues

Lifesavers Esplugues

Lifesavers Esplugues

Lifesavers Esplugues

Lifesavers Esplugues

Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
Club Deportivo Shaka Surf Life Saving
C. D. Salvamento Dragones



